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APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

ST. FRANCIS DE SALES SCHOOL
230076
35163

SATGAON-NARANGI, UDYAN VIHAR, GUWAHATI, DISTT
KAMRUP, ASSAM, KAMRUP , ASSAM - 781171

SHIBU THOMAS
Masters with B.Ed.
35163@cbseshiksha.in

03612970238

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/AffiliationExtensionSARAS.pdf

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/SocietyRegistrationCcertificate.pdf?
v=1.0.0

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/FLPRUmM_MJQF_NOC.jpg

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/RecognitionCertificate.pdf

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/Building-Safety-Certificate.pdf?
v=1.0.0

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/FireSafety.pdf?v=1.0.0

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/selfcert.jpg

https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/water-health-certificate.pdf?v=1.0.0

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT
GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/fees.php
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/calendar.php
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/administration.php
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.sfsguwahati.ac.in/assets/images/mandatory/PTA.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATIONAS | 0 /ivww.sfsguwahati.ac.in/academic-results.php
PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL SHIBU THOMAS

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 129
PGT 36
TGT 31
PRT 55
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.7:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR BAHNNI SIKHA BISWAS (BA, B.ED, SPECIAL DIPLOMA FROM
REHABILIATION COUNCIL OF INDIA)
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Counsellor Name- Nibedita Kakati (MA in Psychology), Pallabita

Das (MA, B.Ed. Diploma course in Psychology) Wellness Teacher-
Manaswi Chakraborty, Dilip Subedi, Nandlal Yadav, Amit Kumar
Routh

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 134 134 100 Excellent

RESULT CLASS: XII

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 217
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1

2025 169 169

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Prity Minj PRT
Sangeeta Saha Barman PGT
Boby Mitra TGT
Deep Kumari TGT
Geetanjali Thapa Pradhan PRT
Tarali Devi TGT
Sandhya Devi TGT
Pallavi Das TGT
Rashmi Saxena TGT
Jali Kumari Nath PGT
Rinkumoni Barman PRT
Sudip Saha PGT
Shrutidhara Barua PGT
Rezina Hassen PRT
Barsha Das PRT
Binita Konwar TGT
Deepa Bayan PRT
Rashmi Baruah PGT
MINAKSHI SAHARIA OTHER
Victor Kumar Barman PGT
Jimli Bordoloi PRT

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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13043

78 & 53

9&413

YES
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Excellent

https://youtu.be/JOaXM5WyJoY

HS

M.Sc.

BA

BA

M.A.

B.Sc.

PGDCA

MCom

M. Sc.

M. Sc.

BA

MCom

M. A.

MA

MCA

M.A.,B.Ed, LLB

BE

Post Graduation
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Sanyukta Baruah

Dilip Subedi

LEENA DEKA BHARALI
MOROMI BARUAH
PRIYANKA SARMA
Sushmita Chakraborty
Jyotirupa Saikia

Khitish Kumar Nayak
Sukanya Bora

Mitu Moni Sangma
RANJITA CHHETRI

Sony Anal Choudhury
Santosh Prasad Joshi
Kanika Sarma

Sabari Purkayastha
Purabi Abha Saikia
GANGOTRI DOWERAH
MOUSUMI SARMA
ZABIN AKHTAR

Dreamly Gogoi

Sandip Goswami
KALPANA RANA TAMANG
JUTIKA CHAMUAH PHUKAN
CHANDAMITA MAHANTA
SURAJIT CHOUDHURY
DR. SANGEETA BHARALI DATTA
MADHURJYA MAHANTA
MINAKSHI DEBNATH
PRIYA DEB

SHILPI HAZARIKA
REMA DAS

BABY C THOMAS
Subandita Boro

RASHMI KUMARI

RACHEL SONY NEWMAI

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PGT

Graduation

Post Graduation
M.Phil

M.A

POST GRADUATE
M. A.

M. Sc.

B. Sc.

B. A.
MCA
MA
Msc
M.Sc.
Ph. D
MA
MA
MSc IT
MA
MA
M.Sc.
M.Tech
M.Sc.
MVA
B.Com
BA

MA
MA
MA
MA Sociology
MA

BA

417



6/27/25, 10:50 AM

57 Sandeepika

58 ALISHA AHMED

59 LUBNA SULTANA RAHMAN
60 PARISMITA GOGOI

61 MITALI BARUA

62 RIJU CHETRY

63 MEGHNA SARMAH

64 JUMI KALITA

65 SNEHALATA RAMCHIARY
66 JAYASHREE GOSWAMI
67 RONALI CHAKRABORTY
68 JAHNABI DAS

69 GAGAN BARMAN

70 TRISHNA DAS

71 MAYURI RANI DHAR

72 Mir Farha

73 SIRU KANU GUPTA

74 PRANAMI PHOOKUN

75 MANASWI| CHAKRABORTY
76 MANJIL HAZARIKA

77 LUNA HUZURI

78 SUSHILA SHARMA

79 SAGORIKA KALITA

80 Fr. George Thomas

81 NANDALAL YADAV

82 BUMONI OZAH

83 HIMABRITA DEVI

84 POONAM DEVI

85 Pallabita Das

86 PINKY BORUAH

87 ISHA DAS

88 NILUTPAL SAIKIA

89 KUMAR KESHAW

90 NEHA AGARWAL

91 NIBEDITA BAISHYA

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PET

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

B.Com

B.A.

BA

MA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A. POL SCIENCE

B.Com

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

MA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MA

MA

M.A.

MA

MA

M.PED

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Com

MA

MA

M.Com

B.Sc.

BPEd

MA

MA

M.Sc.

B Sc

MA

M.Sc.

B.Sc.

B.Com.
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92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

WAHIDA RAHMAN

Nidhi pandey

SUNNY BHARADWAZ
RESHMI SEN AICH
PREETI SINGH
SUPARNA CHAKRABORTY
NIHARIKA MOHAN
SILPIKA KONWAR
PALLAVI SHARMA
PALLABI SAIKIA

SYEDA MUKIMA RAHMAN
SUBHASHITA GOSWAMI
SUBHRANGSU BHARADWAJ GOSWAMI
JAIRAJ JHA

GARGI BASUMATARY
FR. MELVIN PK

Upasana Sarma

SABINA YASMIN

JIMLEE OZA

ADREENA BORA

AMIT KUMAR ROUTH
PRATIBHA EKKA
NIBEDITA KAKATI
SATARUPA SARMAH
GARGI BHARADWAJ
PALLABI CHAKRABORTY
SHALU JHA

DEVALINA SARMAH
ABHIJEETA DAS

MANIKA DAS

KIRAN NEWAR
RASHMITA GOSWAMI
KANGKANA KRISHNATRAYA
LIZA GOGOI

NEHA SHARMA
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TGT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PET

VICE PRINCIPAL

PGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PET

PGT

WELLNEES TEACHER

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

M.A

B.Com

MA

MA

MA

B.Com.

MBA

MA

MA

MCA

BA

B.A.

M.Sc.

BE/B.Tech

BPED

B.A.

M.A

M.Sc.

BSC

BSC

BPED

M. Com

MA

B.A.

B.A.

M.Com.

MA

MSc

B.A.

M.A

B.Sc.

M.Com.

M.A

M.A

M.A
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127 PAPIYA BHADRA TGT M.A
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